
Park Entrance: 905 Loma Vista Drive   
Office: 501 Doheny Road  www.beverlyhills.org/greystone 
Beverly Hills, CA 90210  310-285-6822 

 

 

 

The following is a list of caterers who have worked at Greystone successfully in the past. The City of Beverly 

Hills is not liable for any contracts between you and your caterer. 

 

FREQUENT GREYSTONE CATERERS: 
These caterers have worked at Greystone frequently enough that we do not charge the refundable caterer 
deposit when you choose to use one of them. 
 

• Contemporary Catering Sarah Karpeles 310.558.8190 sarah@contemporarycatering.com 
   contemporarycatering.com  
 

• Four Seasons Catering Mike Ha 213.507.2770 order@catering4seasons.com 
   catering4seasons.com 
 

• Fundamental Lauren Morales 310.463.3113 catering@fundamental-la.com 
    fundamental-la.com 
 

• Furiwa Victoria Nguyen 714.534.3996 info@furiwa.com 
   furiwa.com 
 

• Hungry Bear Catering Jennie Trinh 626.250.4985 info@hungrybearcatering.com 
   hungrybearcatering.com 
 

• Huntington Catering Justin Prietto 626.795.4200 justin@hcmenu.com 
   huntingtoncateringcompany.com  
 

• Made By Meg Catering Megan Walker 310.376.8600 meg@mbmcatering.com 
   mbmcatering.com  
 

• Silver Service Events Jerry Bernat 310.923.4730 jerry@silverserviceevents.com 
   silverserviceevents.com 
 

• 24 Carrots Kimberlyn Richardson 949.431.2905 kimberlyn@24carrots.com 
   24carrots.com  

 

ADDITIONAL CATERERS 
We must approve all caterers who work at Greystone. There is a $1,000 refundable caterer deposit 
charged to the applicant when using a caterer not on the Frequent Caterer list. The catering companies below 
are some of the caterers that have worked successfully at Greystone in the past but haven’t worked here 
frequently enough to waive the fee. 
 

• Crateful Catering Emanuele Ponzo 626.899.5687 emanuele@crateful.la 
    cratefulcatering.com 

• Drago Catering Monica Roache 310.828.1585 monica@celestinodragoevents.com 
    celestinodrago.com 

• Good Gracious Events Pauline Parry 323.954.2277 x18 pauline@goodgraciousevents.com 
  Joanne Purnell 323.954.2277 x17 joanne@goodgraciousevents.com 
    goodgraciousevents.com 

• Little Lily’s Kitchen Kevin & Kari Irvin 818-445-4940 info@littlelilyskitchen.com 
    littlelilyskitchen.com  

• Local LA Catering Jami Pennings 310.940.1122 jpennings@locallacatering.com 
    locallacatering.com 

• Tiscareno’s Gaby Diaz 714.693.1030 gaby@tiscatering.com 
    www.tiscatering.com 

• Tres LA Catering Elise Prizzi 323.466.1835 catering@tresla.com 
    tresla.com  

• Wolfgang Puck Catering Pamela Pimiento 213-699-3893 wolfgangpuckcatering.com   
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